District 5 Club Presidents – 2024-2026 Biennium

Club/Meeting Time		Name			Email					Cell #                       

Ashtabula/2nd Monday	Ann Pean		annpean@sbcglobal.net		860-818-1059
ABC/3rd Wed S/N/J/M/M	Dr. Angela Brake	angela_brake@yahoo.com		330-835-7575 
Cincinnati/4th Thursday	Jane Wiehe		jwiehe@zonta-cinti.org 		513-505-0330
Cleveland/3rd Thursday	Sarojini Rao		sarojinirao@gmail.com 		216-533-5404
Columbus/4th Tuesday	Susan Finefrock	finefrocks@yahoo.com 		614-580-5522
Defiance/			Lacey Spangler	llspangler@civista.bank 		419-630-5646
Elizabethtown/4th Thur. 	Linda Funk		lindatfunk@aol.com 			270-307-2858
Findlay/1st& 3rd Tuesdays	Roseanna Thornton	rthornton@openarmsfindlay.org    	419-463-0435
Grt. Sandusky/3rd Friday	Linda Miller-Moore	prulmm24@gmail.com 		419-624-4153
Grove City/2nd Thursday	Joyce Combs		combs1721@gmail.com 		419-615-2855
Hudson/4th Thursday	Anne Marie Smith	anne.marie.smith@morganstanley.com      		440-715-5332 	
Louisville/1st Thur		Valerie Casey		vmcasey1@gmail.com		502-548-9589
Mid-Ohio Valley/4th Thurs.	Sharon Coffman	secoffman22@gmail.com 		740-525-7908
Newark/2nd Thursday		Ashley Hamann	ashleyhamann23@gmail.com	740-616-1012
Springfield/2nd Thursday	Danielle Chesshir	Danielle.chesshir@parknationalbank.com 
												937-360-1892
Toledo I/1st Wednesday	Christian Percy	cpsimplyez@yahoo.com 		260-402-4352
Huntington W.V./		In-Formation




		
